P R O D U C T  D AT A  S H E E T
LIFTING COLUMN
LC2
Features
• LC2 is a specially designed telescoping aluminium
 lifting column incorporating a LINAK 24 V DC
 linear actuator (LA28C or LA30)
• LC2 lifting columns are available in 2 versions, the

External cable to be ordered separately.
LC2
Ordering example:
LC2  2A  0  03  0  0A  xxx  0 – xxx
Cable Type & Exit: A Grey-Minifit Outer Profile Exit
   B Grey-Minifit Inner Profile Exit
   C Black-Minifit Outer Profile Exit
   D Black-Minifit Inner Profile Exit
Column Install:  Column Install = Stroke+201+2X End Plate Thicknes
Column Stroke: 100  100 mm    3,9 in
   200  200 mm    7,9 in
   300  300 mm  11,8 in
   400  400 mm  15,7 in
   500  500 mm  19,7 in
Option:   0 Reserved
End Plate Type: 0  10 mm   endplate
   1  03 mm   endplate
Feedback Type:  0  None (DIN)
   1  None (Jack)
   2  4W Reed (4P DIN)
   3  3W Reed (Stereo Jack)
Profile/Actuator Type: 2A  286xxx-1xxxx1xx
   2B  282x00-5xxxx1xx
   5C  301x00-1xxxx4xx
   5D  301x00-1xxxx0xx
   5E  302xx0-5xxxx4xx
   5F  303x00-5xxxx4xx
Column Type: LC2
Non Reed Reed
Part No. Part No.
00914569 - 2100 mm Black Jack 00914588 - 2100 mm Grey Jack
00914573 - 2100 mm Grey Jack 00914589 - 2100 mm Black Jack
00914571 - 2100 mm Black 4P DIN 00914665 - 2100 mm Black 4P DIN
00914572 - 2100 mm Grey 4P DIN 00914666 - 2100 mm Grey 4P DIN
Mounting brackets have to be ordered separately
Order number: 0578006 (incl. 2 mounting screws)(drawing on LINTRA)
There are 4 holes provided in the 10mm end plate for mounting the column into its application.
When ordering, please bear in mind, the LC2’s are packed 12 to a pallet.
LC22
Bending Load:
Bending Load for Actuator 2A (286XXX-1XXXX1XX)
Bending Load for Actuator 2B (282XXX-5XXXX1XX)
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
Load Offset (mm)
Lo
ad
 (N
)
Design Region
Overload Region
2X
Safety
Factor
3X
Safety
Factor
4X
Safet
y
Example 3: 2250N at 50mm
3X Design
Example 1: 750N at 350mm
4X Design
Example 2: 1750N at 750mm
Overload Region